WATTS® "QT" DRINKING WATER SYSTEMS WITH
QUICK TWIST CARTRIDGES & MEMBRANES
Electronic Sensor*
Booster pump retro kits come with an
electronic sensor, which “knows” what
position the automatic shut-off valve is
in, allowing the pump to operate when
greater pressure is needed.
Booster Pump Retro Kits
Retro kits come with booster pump,
electronic sensor, 110 volt or 220
volt transformer, connectors, tubing
and instructions. (See retro kit part
numbers at left).
Features & benefits
• No trips to the store
for bottled water
• Flow shuts off when
cartridges are
removed
• High quality water for
only pennies a gallon
• Easy cartridge
replacement!
• No sumps!
• No fuss!
• No mess!
• Two tank options
• Optional faucets
• Assembled in U.S.A.
They’re so easy to change, anyone can do it!
Flow shuts off
automatically when
cartridges are removed.
Double o-rings
prevent leaks.
Booster pump ready!
When inlet pressure is not sufficient
for the RO system to function
efficiently, Watts QT Systems may be
used with an optional booster pump.
Choose from two booster pump retro
kits (pump included):
PART NUMBER
WQTBPRK110 - 110 volt
WQTBPRK220 - 220 volt
*Patent pending.
For more information please contact the Watts® distributor or dealer in your area.
Get high quality drinking water and easy maintenance with Watts QT Systems!
FACTORS REQUIREMENTS
Maximum Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) 1,800 ppm
Iron, Maximum 0.2 ppm
Hardness (less than) 7 gpg
Hydrogen Sulfide 0.0 ppm
Manganese (less than) 0.05 ppm
Turbidity (less than) 1 NTU
pH 3-11
Minimum pressure 40 psi (2.8 bar).
Maximum pressure 100 psi (7 bar)
Models
Feed water guidelines
Proprietary replacement elements
Distributed by:
© Watts 2009 SS-WQCP-QTROSYS-0921
Watts Water Quality Products
800-659-8400 (press 2 for sales)
Western Region: 800-840-1688 (TGI Div.)
Email: wqp@watts.com
watts.com
Metal Tank
11" x 14"
RO PRO®Tank
Saves space, 9" wide!
A full assortment of Watts Top Mount Faucets are avail-
able in chrome, brushed nickel, bronze, white and black.
They may be used in air gap or non air gap installations.
Faucets with filter change
monitors are available to
provide quality assurance.
AWatts Water Technologies Company
Caution: Do not use where water is microbiologically unsafe or with water of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the
unit. System must be maintained according to manufacturer's instructions. Note: Booster pump required if inlet pressure is below 40 psi.
MODEL NUMBER STAGE MEMBRANE TANK
(4 GAL.) FAUCET TUBING SIZE
(TO FAUCET)
WQT4RO11-50PT 4 50 GPD RO PRO® None 3/8"
WQT4RO11-50MT 4 50 GPD Metal None 3/8"
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MICRON RECOMMENDED
REPLACEMENT
WQTSC-10 Sediment cartridge 5 One year
WQTCBC-10 Carbon block cartridge 5 One year
WQTCM50-10 50 GPD TFC membrane Membrane Two years
WQTCGAC-10 GAC cartridge 10 One year
Two storage tank options Top mount faucets
Faucets sold separately allowing consumer to select the faucet of their choice!